BEE}EH@ Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

2005 TOYOTA PRIUS No accidents reported to CARFAX
VIN: JTDKB20U253102939

HATCHBACK 4 DR

L?',;,i‘,‘DF 1oV No damage reported to CARFAX
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

i 3 Previous owners

: &
P At least 1 open recall

\sts

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/27/20 at 6:16:48 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including
problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used
car.

[HENGIEIY x| Ownership History 4 Owner 1 4 Owner 2 4 Owner 3

The number of owners is estimated

ﬁ(‘

A 42 Service history records

|; 171,258 Last reported odometer reading

Year purchased 2005 2010 2016
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5yrs. 2 mo. 4 yrs. 2 mo. 4 yrs. 3 mo.



Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

EHIGIEN x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

uiBaq
@ &
+

ICIARIFIA[™

10,141/yr

51,745

w Owner 1

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

13,993/yr

111,560

w Owner 2

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

13,324/yr

171,258

w Owner 3

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV).

. O If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy

- this vehicle back.
Register | View Terms | View Certificate

[HICIEN x|  Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damaae

&

&

S

S

w Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues

S

S

S

S

w Owner 2

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues

S

&

S

S

w Owner 3

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues



Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate No Recalls
an authorized Toyota dealer near you to schedule an Reported

appointment. View Toyota disclosure

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty . .
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired Warranty Expired
[INGENY x| Detailed History
Owner 1 Low mileage! This owner drove
Purchased: 2005 less than the industry average of
%\. 15,000 miles per year.
Date Mileage Source Comments
09/15/2005 NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer
09/30/2005 McGeorge Toyota Vehicle serviced
Henrico, VA - Pre-delivery inspection completed
\ 5 804-915-3500 - Safety inspection performed
N mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

AN InAIAAA- -

No New Recalls
Reported

Warranty Expired

Personal Vehicle
10,141 mi/yr



10/19/2005

11/17/2005

L

”»

05/31/2006

Ly &

N

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henrico, VA

McGeorge Toyota \ K
Henrico, VA n
804-915-3500

mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 /5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

McGeorge Toyota AV 7
Henrico, VA n
804-915-3500

mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 /5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed

- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

- Vehicle washed/detailed

- Battery/charging system checked



08/02/2006

. 0

”n

08/07/2006

09/26/2006

Ly &

N

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews V)

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henrico, VA

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 /5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

.\ £,

N

\ N’

"

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed



11/10/2006

. 0

”n

05/16/2007

Ly ¥

n

07/12/2007

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews V)

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henrico, VA

.\ £,

N

\ N’

™~

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- 10,000 mile service performed

- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Qil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported



09/25/2007

. 0

”n

12/27/2007

Ly ¥

n

05/27/2008

L

”~

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews V)

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @

5,774
Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the

niimher nf clictamere whn identifv

“.%  Vehicle serviced
S _Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

&  Vehicle serviced
/Y _Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Maintenance reminder reset

%  Vehicle serviced
S _0il and filter changed
- Tires rotated



06/25/2008

. 0

”n

07/01/2008

09/19/2008

L

”»

12/05/2008

L ¥

N

27,117

Sears Auto Center
Henrico, VA
804-740-6228
searsauto.com

4.7 / 5.029 Verified Reviews @

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henrico, VA

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 /5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

N £,

N

A\

N

A\ ¥

~

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle serviced

- Recommended maintenance performed
- 30,000 mile service performed

- Air filter replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Tires rotated

- Wiper(s) replaced

- PCV valve replaced



04/30/2009

. 0

”n

06/15/2009

06/17/2009

Ly &

N

McGeorge Toyota &
Henrico, VA n
804-915-3500

mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews V)

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henrico, VA

McGeorge Toyota AV 7
Henrico, VA n
804-915-3500

mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 /5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Vehicle serviced
- Light bulb(s) replaced

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

- Maintenance reminder reset



09/24/2009

. 0

”n

01/07/2010

Ly ¥

n

05/11/2010

L

”~

39,457

42,428

45,454

McGeorge Toyota “.%  Vehicle serviced

Henrico, VA /S _Emissions or safety inspection performed
804-915-3500

mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews V)

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service

shop.

McGeorge Toyota &  Vehicle serviced

Henrico, VA n . Recommended maintenance performed
804-915-3500 - Qil and filter changed
mcgeorgecertified.com - Tires rotated

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service

shop.

McGeorge Toyota %  Vehicle serviced
Henrico, VA »n

804-915-3500

mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @

5,774
Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the

niimher nf clictamere whn identifv



06/25/2010 Virginia Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept. - Loan or lien reported
Henrico, VA
07/20/2010 48,344 McGeorge Toyota “ %  Vehicle serviced
Henrico, VA /S _Recommended maintenance performed
\ & 804-915-3500 - Oil and filter changed
n mcgeorgecertified.com - Tires rotated

, ) - Wiper(s) replaced
4.7 / 5.0521 Verified Reviews @ - Rear wiper blade replaced

' - Maintenance reminder reset
5,774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the

number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service

shop.
11/05/2010 51,745 McGeorge Toyota * &  Vehicle serviced
Henrico, VA /Y _Maintenance inspection completed
\ K 804-915-3500 - Emissions or safety inspection performed
N mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 /5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Purchased: 2010 less than the industry average of 13,993 mi/yr
CAR 15,000 miles per year.
TR P

Owner 2 g Low mileage! This owner drove Personal Vehicle

~ o o x_



12/27/2010

12/30/2010

12/31/2010

L

o\

06/11/2011

.

N

09/30/2011

L ¥

N

10/23/2011

10/25/2012

52,017

53,917

59,615

62,839

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlottesville, VA

Brown Automotive
Charlottesville, VA
434-977-3380
brownautos.com

4.7 /5.0115 Verified Reviews @

Brown Automotive
Charlottesville, VA
434-977-3380
brownautos.com

4.7 /5.0115 Verified Reviews @

Brown Automotive
Charlottesville, VA
434-977-3380
brownautos.com

4.7 /5.0115 Verified Reviews @

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlottesville, VA

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlottesville, VA

Y

N

\ ¢

N

7

P\

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

Vehicle serviced

- Fluids checked

- Qil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Tires rotated

- Electrical system checked

- Air filter replaced

- Light bulb(s) replaced

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

- Light bulb(s) replaced
- Water pump replaced

Registration issued or renewed

Registration issued or renewed



11/14/2012 Toyota Motor Sales, USA, Inc. Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #12V537
- Recall #COT SAFETY RECALL COT - 2004 TO CERTAIN
-2009 MODEL YEAR PRIUS VEHICLES STEERING
- INTERMEDIATE EXTENSION SHAFT
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Toyota dealer near you to schedule an
appointment

- Learn more about this recall

Description: Toyota is recalling certain Model Year 2004-2009 Prius vehicles manufactured August 5, 2003, through March 30, 2009. The
affected vehicles have a steering intermediate extension shaft assembly built with metal splines that complete the connection from the steering
wheel to the steering gear. These splines may have been manufactured with an insufficient hardness.

Over time, the splines may wear and eventually fail resulting in a loss of steering ability, increasing the risk of a vehicle crash.
Remedy: Toyota will notify owners, and dealers will inspect the extension shaft and replace it if it is one with insufficient hardness, free of

charge. The recall began during December 2012. Owners may contact their Toyota dealer or the Toyota customer experience center at
1-800-331-4331.

01/08/2013 82,201 Virginia Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station
05/06/2013 87,056 Service Facility * &  Oil and filter changed
S vehicle serviced
A
10/21/2013 93,491 Service Facility “ %  Oil and filter changed
7Y _Headlight bulb(s) replaced
\ & - Vehicle serviced
N
10/22/2013 Virginia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration updated when owner moved

Charlottesville, VA the vehicle to a new location



12/02/2013

. 0

”n

12/12/2013

LY ¥

')

12/18/2013

LY ¥

N

12/18/2013

04/19/2014

L ¥

N

07/25/2014

L

s

09/06/2014

94,823

94,837

99,925

105,270

106,156

Service Facility

Brown Automotive
Charlottesville, VA
434-977-3380
brownautos.com

4.7 /5.0115 Verified Reviews @

Service Facility

Virginia
Inspection Station

Service Facility

Service Facility

Service Facility

.\ £,

N

7

N

\ ¢

N

\ ¢

P\

Battery replaced

- Induction system serviced

- Throttle body cleaned/serviced

- Battery/charging system checked
- Emissions system serviced

- A/C system serviced

- Air filter replaced

- Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

High voltage battery replaced

- High voltage battery checked

- Emissions or safety inspection performed
- Vehicle serviced

Passed safety inspection

Oil and filter changed

- Tire(s) replaced

- Alignment checked

- Two wheel alignment performed

- Tire(s) balanced

- Tire(s) mounted

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle serviced



10/17/2014

. 0

n
11/17/2014

L ¥

N

01/06/2015

03/01/2015

03/02/2015

03/03/2015

L

N

03/09/2015

110,246

110,370

111,470

111,548

Service Facility

Service Facility

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Charlottesville, VA

Dealer Inventory

Brown Mercedes SERVICE
Charlottesville, VA
434-817-3380
brownsauto.com

4.6/ 5.029 Verified Reviews @

4

54

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Brown Honda Subaru
Charlottesville, VA
434-973-1351
brownautos.com

4.6 / 5.087 Verified Reviews @

Auto Auction

.\ £,

N

LY

N

Battery cable terminal end(s) replaced
- Battery replaced
- Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold



g Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction

CAR every year.
\ FOX
03/12/2015 Virginia Vehicle purchase reported
Motor Vehicle Dept.
03/13/2015 111,552 Virginia Failed safety inspection
Inspection Station
03/13/2015 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
04/06/2015 111,560 Virginia Passed safety inspection
Inspection Station
09/01/2015 Merchant's Tire & Auto * &  Vehicle serviced
Manassas, VA n
\& 703-368-7411
n merchantstire.com

4.4/ 5.036 Verified Reviews @

4

85

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service

shop.

10/28/2015 Virginia Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Dealer took title of this vehicle
Manassas, VA while it was in inventory

Owner 3 . . Personal Vehicle
Low mileage! This owner drove ,
Purchased: 2016 leqs than the indiistrv averaae of 13,324 mi/yr



Date Mileage
01/02/2016

01/13/2016

04/29/2016 120,736
12/27/2016

04/06/2017 133,870
07/11/2017 137,087

A
12/26/2017
04/10/2018 145,645

Source

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fishersville, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henrico, VA

Virginia
Inspection Station

McGeorge Toyota
Henrico, VA
804-915-3500
mcgeorgecertified.com

4.7 /5.0521 Verified Reviews @

4

5774

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Virginia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Henrico, VA
Virginia

Inspection Station

\ N’

"

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Passed safety inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed

- Engine checked

- Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

Registration issued or renewed

Passed safety inspection



10/26/2018

. 0

”n

12/25/2018

01/05/2019

Ly &

N

151,713

156,741

Precision Tune Auto Care
Newport News, VA
757-877-7170
precisiontune.com

4.6 / 5.0155 Verified Reviews /)

4

4,241

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newport News, VA

Precision Tune Auto Care
Newport News, VA
757-877-7170
precisiontune.com

4.6 /5.0155 Verified Reviews @

4

4,241

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

.\ £,

N

\ N’

"

Vehicle serviced

- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed

- Battery/charging system checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Alignment checked

- Fluids checked

Registration issued or renewed

- Registration updated when owner moved

the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed



04/24/2019

. 0

”n

04/24/2019

08/12/2019

Ly ¥

'S

12/22/2019

161,794

161,802

166,504

Precision Tune Auto Care
Newport News, VA
757-877-7170
precisiontune.com

4.6 / 5.0155 Verified Reviews /)

4

4,241

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Virginia
Inspection Station

Precision Tune Auto Care
Harrisonburg, VA
540-433-2792
precisiontune.com

4.6/ 5.064 Verified Reviews @

4

1,322

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harrisonburg, VA

.\ £,

N

\ N’

n

Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Fluids checked

Passed safety inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Fluids checked

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Glass checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Steering/suspension lubricated

Registration issued or renewed

- Registration updated when owner moved

the vehicle to a new location



01/25/2020 170,722 Precision Tune Auto Care “ %  Vehicle serviced
Harrisonburg, VA n
\ K 540-433-2792
n precisiontune.com

4.6 / 5.064 Verified Reviews /)

4

1,322

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service

shop.
02/12/2020 171,258 Precision Tune Auto Care * %  Vehicle serviced
Harrisonburg, VA S _0iland filter changed
\ & 540-433-2792 - Wiper(s) replaced
n precisiontune.com - Wipers/washers checked

- Fluids checked

4.6/ 5.064 Verified Reviews @ - Tire condition and pressure checked

4

1,322

Customer Favorites

CARFAX Customer Favorites is the
number of customers who identify
this shop as their preferred service
shop.

HINGENY x| Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform owners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer's attention.
Recalls also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be
repaired at no cost to you.



Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign

Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ("TOYOTA"), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including Guam,
Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates with currently
open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular basis, this report may
not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign activity for any Toyota, Lexus or
Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX @CarfaxReports E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR
ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF

MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2020 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
4/27/20 6:16:48 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2005 TOYOTA PRIUS vehicle (VIN: JTDKB20U253102939), which
is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/27/20 at 7:16 PM (EDT).






